Pupil Questionnaire Responses

Spring Term 2022

WHOLE SCHOOL RESPONSE

| enjoy school:

All the time: 62%

Most of the time: 28%

Some of the time: 5%

Almost never: 3%

Never: 2%

Teachers help me to do my best:
In every lesson: 12%

In most lessons: 72%

In some lessons: 14%

In very few lessons: 2%

In none of my lessons

| enjoy learning at this school
All the time: 43%

Most of the time: 37%

Some of the time: 15%

Almost never: 3%

Never: 2%

Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons
Strongly agree: 43%

Agree: 37%

Neither agree nor disagree: 15%
Disagree: 3%

Strongly disagree: 2%



There is an adult at school | can talk to if something is worrying me
Strongly agree: 78%

Agree: 18%

Neither agree nor disagree: 4%

Disagree

Strongly disagree

The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good
All the time: 67%

Most of the time: 29%

Some of the time: 3%

Almost never: 1%

Never

The behaviour of other pupils around school is good
All of the time: 67%

Most of the time: 29%

Some of the time: 2%

Almost never: 1%

Never: 1%

Is bullying a problem at your school?

It doesn’t happen: 36%

It happens and teachers are really good at resolving it: 57%
It happens and teachers are good at resolving it: 7%
It happens and teachers are not good at resolving it
It happens and teachers do nothing about it

| feel safe when | am at school

All the time: 86%

Most of the time: 13%

Some of the time

Almost never

* Never *: 1%



My school encourages me to look after my physical health (for example healthy eating and fitness)
Strongly agree: 36%

Agree: 57%

Neither agree nor disagree: 5%

Disagree: 2%

Strongly disagree

My school encourages me to look after my emotional and mental health
Strongly agree: 57%

Agree: 36%

Neither agree nor disagree: 5%

Disagree: 2%

Strongly disagree

| take part in school activities outside of lessons, like clubs, sports, music and art
Very frequently: 14%

Frequently: 38%

Sometimes: 39%

Not very often: 6%

Never: 3%

My school encourages me to be independent and to take on responsibilities
Strongly agree: 67%

Agree: 29%

Neither agree nor disagree: 2%

Disagree: 2%

Strongly disagree



